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Anlage
Am Bucksberg 41, 52531 Ubach-Palenberg
G 02451-45454 info@tc-uebach-palenberg.de

Sportwart/in
Terodde, Lutz
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Herren 30 1 (4er) | 2. Kreisliga 4-er
MF: Benedikt Volm; T 02451 / 69349

m 0173/ 7355259; Benne.Volm@gmx.de
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Gallardo Rodriguez, Jesus José

Kaumanns, Dennis
Volm, Benedikt
Kranz, Michael
Steffes, Andreas
Romer, Matthias
Muller, Andreas
Barwinski, Bernhard
Born, Patrick
Obermeier, Jonas
Kirchmann, Michael
Videa, Joseph
Krumpen, Markus
Schilonka, Maik
Reil, Thorsten

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

18104209
18800912
19000414
17654136
17401726
17903916
18154965
18752494
18552713
18892648
17303474
18065265
17654622
17159583
17855915

LK

LK17,4
LK17,5
LK17,9
LK19,3
LK20,2
LK20,8
LK20,2
LK24,6
LK22,4
LK24,0
LK24,8
LK24,2
LK24,3
LK24,5
LK23,9
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